
 2018 Gold Dust Overall

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 248 CLAY SMITH 04:14:29.1 32 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 2 86 TIM METZ 04:14:30.6 53 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 3 2 KELLAN ANDERSON 04:22:49.1 28 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 4 5 MICHAEL BACKES 04:28:08.3 38 M GOLD DUST MENS BISMARCK ND

 5 50 JASON GREEN 04:31:01.9 46 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 6 132 RYAN WATERFALL 04:31:02.2 45 M GOLD DUST MENS MILBANK SD

 7 123 ERICK SYKORA 04:31:11.9 31 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 8 43 SHANE GARLAND 04:36:37.2 26 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 9 124 TONY TAYS 04:36:43.4 46 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 10 70 JENS KUIPER 04:43:04.0 19 M GOLD DUST MENS WATERTOWN SD

 11 91 MIKE MURRAY 04:43:04.0 35 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 12 92 MARTY NEIBAUER 04:46:01.2 57 M GOLD DUST MENS EVANS CO

 13 10 BILL BERNHARD 04:48:27.1 43 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 14 110 SCOTT SCHIRBER 04:51:20.4 40 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 15 82 MICHAEL MCNAUGHT 04:51:21.7 37 M GOLD DUST MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 16 118 JOSH SMITH 04:52:36.5 37 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 17 25 MIKE CURRIER 04:53:58.4 40 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 18 89 ROBERT MILLER 04:55:13.8 53 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 19 68 JOHN KRAMB 04:56:00.9 30 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 20 119 JOHN SOLLENBERGER 04:57:56.8 45 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 21 15 OWEN BRITTON 04:59:33.7 31 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 22 251 MANDI SCHMIERER 05:07:21.6 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 23 87 SUSAN METZ 05:08:15.1 52 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 24 29 MARIEKE DECHESNE 05:09:15.3 47 F GOLD DUST WOMENS BOULDER CO

 25 73 PIETERNEL LEVELT 05:15:39.3 53 F GOLD DUST WOMENS OUDERKERK AAN DE AMSTEL UNK

 26 107 JASON SCHAUER 05:15:59.8 47 M GOLD DUST MENS WASHBURN ND

 27 83 PHIL MELMER 05:16:55.7 35 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 28 88 NATHAN MEYER 05:16:56.3 44 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 29 38 BETSY FARRIS 05:19:26.3 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 30 78 JIM MASSA 05:19:36.6 39 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 31 246 JONATHON WYATT 05:23:09.0 37 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 32 115 LEAH SCHWARTZ 05:24:48.1 35 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 33 79 MAGGIE KAY MCBRIDE 05:27:13.3 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 34 71 PAUL KUMM 05:28:25.6 24 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 35 126 CHAD THORMAN 05:31:45.6 47 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD



 2018 Gold Dust Overall

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 36 45 CHRISTOPHER GAURON 05:31:47.6 39 M GOLD DUST MENS ROBBINSDALE MN

 37 75 LILES LIPE 05:34:38.1 45 M GOLD DUST MENS LAFAYETTE CO

 38 24 MIKEL CRONIN 05:38:03.1 48 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 39 80 KYLE MCCUTCHEON 05:38:27.7 36 M GOLD DUST MENS HERMOSA SD

 40 14 SCOTT BOSSMAN 05:40:28.2 47 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 41 20 RYAN CAMPBELL 05:40:30.2 42 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 42 60 ANGIE KENT 05:43:36.2 37 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 43 58 ERIC JOHNSON 05:44:47.9 55 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 44 27 ADAM DE HUECK 05:45:50.9 35 M GOLD DUST MENS PIERRE SD

 45 47 GLENN GERNERT 05:46:30.0 65 M GOLD DUST MENS OREGON WI

 46 112 MATTHEW SCHLIMGEN 05:46:48.9 24 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 47 63 MATT KINNEY 05:49:07.9 50 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 48 22 CHANCIE CAVENDISH 05:51:28.7 56 M GOLD DUST MENS GREELEY CO

 49 67 HOLLY KOPPLIN 05:51:48.2 52 F GOLD DUST WOMENS PIEDMONT SD

 50 3 ASHLEY ANDERSON 05:57:03.2 30 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 51 69 MARGO KRAUS 05:58:39.2 49 F GOLD DUST WOMENS EVERGREEN CO

 52 76 CASEY MADSEN 06:07:15.7 32 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 53 117 RANDY SILVER 06:09:01.2 60 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 54 21 ERIN CATON 06:09:49.8 38 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 55 114 CASSIE SCHUURMANS 06:10:10.3 26 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 56 127 JENN TOBIN 06:10:11.2 42 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 57 84 HALEY MELMER 06:10:11.3 28 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 58 32 WHITNEY DRISCOLL 06:10:12.1 56 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 59 30 RONPAUL DEZELL 06:10:12.6 45 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 60 4 DARBI ANDERSON 06:10:15.8 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 61 65 TARA KNAPP 06:10:20.4 37 F GOLD DUST WOMENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 62 64 CRAIG KNAPP 06:10:21.2 38 M GOLD DUST MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 63 90 MIKE MUELLER 06:10:23.0 48 M GOLD DUST MENS PIERRE SD

 64 250 JOEL AND KENNA 06:11:56.6 0 M GOLD DUST TANDEM RAPID CITY SD

 65 77 TRAVIS MAIER 06:12:01.8 35 M GOLD DUST MENS LEMMON SD

 66 54 CHAD HANNA 06:15:00.0 51 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 67 19 CRAIG CALHOUN 06:20:30.8 60 M GOLD DUST MENS WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA

 68 103 EUGENE RYCKMAN 06:25:04.4 42 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 69 55 DAVE HENRIKSEN 06:27:30.0 39 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 70 26 MELISSA CURRIER 06:27:44.2 37 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD



 2018 Gold Dust Overall

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 71 74 DONALD LIBASCI 06:28:34.5 45 M GOLD DUST MENS GLENDALE CO

 72 108 STEVEN SCHELSKE 06:29:48.7 60 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 73 125 CONNIE TEN NAPEL 06:33:03.0 50 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SIBLEY IA

 74 36 ALEX EICHLER 06:33:36.9 28 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 75 44 DOUG GASTON 06:36:03.5 35 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 76 136 STEVEN WILLIAMS 06:36:24.7 62 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 77 109 STACEY SCHERER 06:42:29.0 40 F GOLD DUST WOMENS EXCELSIOR SPRINGS MO

 78 41 THOMAS GALLAGHER 06:44:08.7 65 M GOLD DUST MENS MADISON WI

 79 101 SETH ROSENDAHL 06:47:51.3 41 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 80 137 TALLY WINTER 06:49:00.6 37 M GOLD DUST MENS PAHOA HI

 81 40 KARA FRANKMAN 06:49:40.1 32 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 82 116 DAISHA SEYFER 06:51:17.8 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 83 33 RYAN EASON 06:53:02.2 35 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 84 13 EDDIE BONDS 06:53:03.9 68 M GOLD DUST MENS HILL CITY SD

 85 102 BOB ROWLES 06:53:04.6 55 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 86 11 JUSTIN BERRY 06:57:36.1 44 M GOLD DUST MENS GRAND FORKS ND

 87 51 DALE GROSENICK 07:01:10.8 54 M GOLD DUST MENS WATERTOWN WI

 88 8 MICAELLA BEIKMANN 07:01:32.1 24 F GOLD DUST WOMENS HANOVER KS

 89 7 TIM BECKER 07:03:23.2 61 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 90 6 RICHARD BEASLEY 07:03:26.4 54 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 91 72 CRISI LEE 07:03:33.0 45 F GOLD DUST WOMENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 92 18 WALT BURNS 07:03:34.0 54 M GOLD DUST MENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 93 35 ALI EDDY 07:03:51.9 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 94 150 JIM BLANCHARD 07:10:04.5 68 M GOLD DUST MENS OCONOMOWOC WI

 95 66 SHAIN KNUTSON 07:15:48.5 43 M GOLD DUST MENS WOONSOCKET SD

 96 42 JAMES GARIS 07:16:49.7 43 M GOLD DUST MENS LINCOLN NE

 97 23 OTIS CROCKETT 07:21:38.1 40 M GOLD DUST MENS LINCOLN NE

 98 133 ERIC WICKIZER 07:21:38.2 46 M GOLD DUST MENS LINCOLN NE

 99 252 JAMIE GERLACH 07:37:45.3 46 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 100 105 BOBBI SCHAEFBAUER 07:39:30.3 21 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 101 106 LORI SCHAEFBAUER 07:39:38.4 56 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 102 104 A JOHN SCHAEFBAUER 07:39:39.8 51 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 103 131 WILLIAM WARNER 07:41:33.9 56 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 104 138 ANDREW ZENS 07:44:03.0 31 M GOLD DUST MENS BLACK HAWK SD

 105 95 ZACHARY PETERSEN 07:52:46.5 30 M GOLD DUST MENS OMAHA NE



 2018 Gold Dust Overall

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 106 81 KYLE MCGINN 07:52:47.4 31 M GOLD DUST MENS COUNCIL BLUFFS IA

 107 96 TODD PETERSEN 07:52:48.8 59 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 108 59 TOM JONES 07:54:46.8 56 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 109 16 EMILY BROWN 08:19:46.1 35 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 110 130 KATE WALTERS 08:19:48.0 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS BELLINGHAM WA

 111 53 MELISSA HABERSTROH 08:21:19.3 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 112 62 KIM KENZY-ULMER 08:21:21.4 49 F GOLD DUST WOMENS LEAD SD

 113 129 MICHAEL VAN BEEK 08:23:15.5 31 M GOLD DUST MENS LEMMON SD

 114 98 MICHAEL PHILLIPS 08:27:53.6 30 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 115 253 ERIC ZIMMER 08:27:56.1 30 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 116 57 DUSTIN JOHNS 08:28:07.8 32 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 117 49 REVA GRAVES 08:38:15.3 29 F GOLD DUST WOMENS TEA SD

 118 94 JOHN PARKE 08:51:08.2 67 M GOLD DUST MENS HOWELL MI

 



 2018 Gold Dust Age Categories

GOLD DUST MENS Age Group Results for MEN'S 39 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 248 CLAY SMITH 04:14:29.1 32 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 2 2 KELLAN ANDERSON 04:22:49.1 28 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 3 5 MICHAEL BACKES 04:28:08.3 38 M GOLD DUST MENS BISMARCK ND

 4 123 ERICK SYKORA 04:31:11.9 31 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 5 43 SHANE GARLAND 04:36:37.2 26 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 6 70 JENS KUIPER 04:43:04.0 19 M GOLD DUST MENS WATERTOWN SD

 7 91 MIKE MURRAY 04:43:04.0 35 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 8 82 MICHAEL MCNAUGHT 04:51:21.7 37 M GOLD DUST MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 9 118 JOSH SMITH 04:52:36.5 37 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 10 68 JOHN KRAMB 04:56:00.9 30 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 11 15 OWEN BRITTON 04:59:33.7 31 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 12 83 PHIL MELMER 05:16:55.7 35 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 13 78 JIM MASSA 05:19:36.6 39 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 14 246 JONATHON WYATT 05:23:09.0 37 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 15 71 PAUL KUMM 05:28:25.6 24 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 16 45 CHRISTOPHER GAURON 05:31:47.6 39 M GOLD DUST MENS ROBBINSDALE MN

 17 80 KYLE MCCUTCHEON 05:38:27.7 36 M GOLD DUST MENS HERMOSA SD

 18 27 ADAM DE HUECK 05:45:50.9 35 M GOLD DUST MENS PIERRE SD

 19 112 MATTHEW SCHLIMGEN 05:46:48.9 24 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 20 76 CASEY MADSEN 06:07:15.7 32 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 21 64 CRAIG KNAPP 06:10:21.2 38 M GOLD DUST MENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 22 77 TRAVIS MAIER 06:12:01.8 35 M GOLD DUST MENS LEMMON SD

 23 55 DAVE HENRIKSEN 06:27:30.0 39 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 24 36 ALEX EICHLER 06:33:36.9 28 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 25 44 DOUG GASTON 06:36:03.5 35 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 26 137 TALLY WINTER 06:49:00.6 37 M GOLD DUST MENS PAHOA HI

 27 33 RYAN EASON 06:53:02.2 35 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 28 138 ANDREW ZENS 07:44:03.0 31 M GOLD DUST MENS BLACK HAWK SD

 29 95 ZACHARY PETERSEN 07:52:46.5 30 M GOLD DUST MENS OMAHA NE

 30 81 KYLE MCGINN 07:52:47.4 31 M GOLD DUST MENS COUNCIL BLUFFS IA

 31 129 MICHAEL VAN BEEK 08:23:15.5 31 M GOLD DUST MENS LEMMON SD

 32 98 MICHAEL PHILLIPS 08:27:53.6 30 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 33 253 ERIC ZIMMER 08:27:56.1 30 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 34 57 DUSTIN JOHNS 08:28:07.8 32 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 



 2018 Gold Dust Age Categories

 GOLD DUST MENS Age Group Results for MEN'S 40 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

 Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 86 TIM METZ 04:14:30.6 53 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 2 50 JASON GREEN 04:31:01.9 46 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 3 132 RYAN WATERFALL 04:31:02.2 45 M GOLD DUST MENS MILBANK SD

 4 124 TONY TAYS 04:36:43.4 46 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 5 92 MARTY NEIBAUER 04:46:01.2 57 M GOLD DUST MENS EVANS CO

 6 10 BILL BERNHARD 04:48:27.1 43 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 7 110 SCOTT SCHIRBER 04:51:20.4 40 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 8 25 MIKE CURRIER 04:53:58.4 40 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 9 89 ROBERT MILLER 04:55:13.8 53 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 10 119 JOHN SOLLENBERGER 04:57:56.8 45 M GOLD DUST MENS FORT COLLINS CO

 11 107 JASON SCHAUER 05:15:59.8 47 M GOLD DUST MENS WASHBURN ND

 12 88 NATHAN MEYER 05:16:56.3 44 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 13 126 CHAD THORMAN 05:31:45.6 47 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 14 75 LILES LIPE 05:34:38.1 45 M GOLD DUST MENS LAFAYETTE CO

 15 24 MIKEL CRONIN 05:38:03.1 48 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 16 14 SCOTT BOSSMAN 05:40:28.2 47 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 17 20 RYAN CAMPBELL 05:40:30.2 42 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 18 58 ERIC JOHNSON 05:44:47.9 55 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 19 47 GLENN GERNERT 05:46:30.0 65 M GOLD DUST MENS OREGON WI

 20 63 MATT KINNEY 05:49:07.9 50 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 21 22 CHANCIE CAVENDISH 05:51:28.7 56 M GOLD DUST MENS GREELEY CO

 22 117 RANDY SILVER 06:09:01.2 60 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 23 32 WHITNEY DRISCOLL 06:10:12.1 56 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 24 30 RONPAUL DEZELL 06:10:12.6 45 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 25 90 MIKE MUELLER 06:10:23.0 48 M GOLD DUST MENS PIERRE SD

 26 54 CHAD HANNA 06:15:00.0 51 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 27 19 CRAIG CALHOUN 06:20:30.8 60 M GOLD DUST MENS WINDSOR HEIGHTS IA

 28 103 EUGENE RYCKMAN 06:25:04.4 42 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 29 74 DONALD LIBASCI 06:28:34.5 45 M GOLD DUST MENS GLENDALE CO

 30 108 STEVEN SCHELSKE 06:29:48.7 60 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 31 136 STEVEN WILLIAMS 06:36:24.7 62 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 32 41 THOMAS GALLAGHER 06:44:08.7 65 M GOLD DUST MENS MADISON WI

 33 101 SETH ROSENDAHL 06:47:51.3 41 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 34 13 EDDIE BONDS 06:53:03.9 68 M GOLD DUST MENS HILL CITY SD

 35 102 BOB ROWLES 06:53:04.6 55 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD



 2018 Gold Dust Age Categories

 36 11 JUSTIN BERRY 06:57:36.1 44 M GOLD DUST MENS GRAND FORKS ND

 37 51 DALE GROSENICK 07:01:10.8 54 M GOLD DUST MENS WATERTOWN WI

 38 7 TIM BECKER 07:03:23.2 61 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 39 6 RICHARD BEASLEY 07:03:26.4 54 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 40 18 WALT BURNS 07:03:34.0 54 M GOLD DUST MENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 41 150 JIM BLANCHARD 07:10:04.5 68 M GOLD DUST MENS OCONOMOWOC WI

 42 66 SHAIN KNUTSON 07:15:48.5 43 M GOLD DUST MENS WOONSOCKET SD

 43 42 JAMES GARIS 07:16:49.7 43 M GOLD DUST MENS LINCOLN NE

 44 23 OTIS CROCKETT 07:21:38.1 40 M GOLD DUST MENS LINCOLN NE

 45 133 ERIC WICKIZER 07:21:38.2 46 M GOLD DUST MENS LINCOLN NE

 46 252 JAMIE GERLACH 07:37:45.3 46 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 47 104 A JOHN SCHAEFBAUER 07:39:39.8 51 M GOLD DUST MENS RAPID CITY SD

 48 131 WILLIAM WARNER 07:41:33.9 56 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 49 96 TODD PETERSEN 07:52:48.8 59 M GOLD DUST MENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 50 59 TOM JONES 07:54:46.8 56 M GOLD DUST MENS SPEARFISH SD

 51 94 JOHN PARKE 08:51:08.2 67 M GOLD DUST MENS HOWELL MI

 

 



 2018 Gold Dust Women's

Position Bib Name TIME Age Gender Division City State

 1 251 MANDI SCHMIERER 05:07:21.6 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 2 87 SUSAN METZ 05:08:15.1 52 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 3 29 MARIEKE DECHESNE 05:09:15.3 47 F GOLD DUST WOMENS BOULDER CO

 4 73 PIETERNEL LEVELT 05:15:39.3 53 F GOLD DUST WOMENS OUDERKERK AAN DE AMSTEL UNK

 5 38 BETSY FARRIS 05:19:26.3 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 6 115 LEAH SCHWARTZ 05:24:48.1 35 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 7 79 MAGGIE KAY MCBRIDE 05:27:13.3 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 8 60 ANGIE KENT 05:43:36.2 37 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 9 67 HOLLY KOPPLIN 05:51:48.2 52 F GOLD DUST WOMENS PIEDMONT SD

 10 3 ASHLEY ANDERSON 05:57:03.2 30 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 11 69 MARGO KRAUS 05:58:39.2 49 F GOLD DUST WOMENS EVERGREEN CO

 12 21 ERIN CATON 06:09:49.8 38 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 13 114 CASSIE SCHUURMANS 06:10:10.3 26 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 14 127 JENN TOBIN 06:10:11.2 42 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 15 84 HALEY MELMER 06:10:11.3 28 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SIOUX FALLS SD

 16 4 DARBI ANDERSON 06:10:15.8 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 17 65 TARA KNAPP 06:10:20.4 37 F GOLD DUST WOMENS BELLE FOURCHE SD

 18 26 MELISSA CURRIER 06:27:44.2 37 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 19 125 CONNIE TEN NAPEL 06:33:03.0 50 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SIBLEY IA

 20 109 STACEY SCHERER 06:42:29.0 40 F GOLD DUST WOMENS EXCELSIOR SPRINGS MO

 21 40 KARA FRANKMAN 06:49:40.1 32 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 22 116 DAISHA SEYFER 06:51:17.8 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 23 8 MICAELLA BEIKMANN 07:01:32.1 24 F GOLD DUST WOMENS HANOVER KS

 24 72 CRISI LEE 07:03:33.0 45 F GOLD DUST WOMENS MINNEAPOLIS MN

 25 35 ALI EDDY 07:03:51.9 27 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 26 105 BOBBI SCHAEFBAUER 07:39:30.3 21 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 27 106 LORI SCHAEFBAUER 07:39:38.4 56 F GOLD DUST WOMENS RAPID CITY SD

 28 16 EMILY BROWN 08:19:46.1 35 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 29 130 KATE WALTERS 08:19:48.0 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS BELLINGHAM WA

 30 53 MELISSA HABERSTROH 08:21:19.3 39 F GOLD DUST WOMENS SPEARFISH SD

 31 62 KIM KENZY-ULMER 08:21:21.4 49 F GOLD DUST WOMENS LEAD SD

 32 49 REVA GRAVES 08:38:15.3 29 F GOLD DUST WOMENS TEA SD

 



 2018 Gold Dust Tandem

Position Bib Name TIME Division City State

 1 250 JOEL AND KENNA 06:11:56.6 GOLD DUST TANDEM RAPID CITY SD
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